OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014

12 ETAPA - CLASSIFICATORIES

[ POS|DOR]| PILOT [ or. |TETAPA] T1 | T2 | T3 [ T4 | 75 T6 |T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA COTXE |
1 24 TONIMULET WRC 21355 39585 36,057 34,955 32816 38142 31,997 213,55 CERDANYOLASLOT  FERRARI
2 27 RAUL DOMINGUEZ WRC 219,54 39,661 35,24 38,196 31,66 40,946 33,841 219,54 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
3 25 DAVID ROMERO WRC 22386 42188 39,101 36942 34238 38716 32676 223,86 RODAMON SLOT SURIA TOYOTA
4 29 CARLES CASTELA WRC 224,09 40,641 38,182 37,206 33,164 43,314 31,579 224,09 VRT TOYOTA
5 28 ANTONIO GAITAN WRC 22472 41,732 36343 35974 35998 41,453 33223 224,72 CERDANYOLASLOT  TOYOTA
6 50 JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ WRS 237,65 46,654 39,872 38,552 37,341 40,8 34,431 237,65 RCT FORD
7 31 XAVIERDIAZ WRS 23824 46482 39937 36,652 38252 42719 34195 23824 ANANKE RAGING CITROEN
8 39 DANI FRANCO SGT 238,40 44,811 42,589 38,6 37,125 40,51 34,764 238,40 RPM SLOT SALT ASTON
9 33 ROGER BORJAS WRS 24288 46226 43442 39782 36475 40459 36491 242,88 TURBO SLOT CITROEN
10 38 ORIOL RIBO SR 246,35 47,234 41,402 41,919 37,937 41,319 36,544 246,35 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
11 26 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 24850 46,384 41,956 43512 37,988 42,647 36015 24850 LLUM-LLAMP ASTON MARTIN
12 40 JOSEP PELAY SR 251,34 48,109 42,048 39,841 41,821 41,88 37,638 251,34 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
13 30 ANDREU SERRAT WRS 25164 50437 44333 39,866 39,352 4231 35346 251,64 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
14 34 PEP PEREZ WRS 252,07 50,647 43,677 39,147 38,964 43,347 36,287 252,07 KINPUNT CITROEN
15 36 MARIUS PUIG WRS 25221 47,033 44503 40,204 38966 43,66 37,843 25221 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
16 11 ALEX PEDROSA SGT 253,37 45,764 44,873 41,448 40,322 45,932 35,031 253,37 VRT ASTON
17 42 PERE JOAN MAS SGT 253,84 47,205 45499 41,401 4049 43128 3612 25384 TURBO SLOT ASTON
18 43 JAUME MULET SGT 256,31 46,097 42,517 43,953 41,714 43,967 38,06 256,31 CERDANYOLA SLOT ASTON
19 41 SERGI SALUDAS SGT 259,51 51,633 4356 39,882 43,426 43877 37,134 25951 LLUM-LLAMP ASTON
20 45 VAN ALONSO N 262,01 49,751 47,503 40,37 40,372 44,987 39,031 262,01 VRT SUBARU
21 52 ORIOL CAPDEVILA N 26004 52,113 459 42,927 42277 46338 39,486 269,04 RCT SUBARU
22 2 ALBERT VINAS SR 271,37 50,525 48,528 41,994 42,361 47,233 40,73 271,37 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
23 4 JOANCLARET SGT 27410 48416 46087 43769 43,619 53022 3919 27410 RODAMON SLOT SURIA ASTON MARTIN
24 47 DAVID VALVERDE N 275,53 50,397 46,17 46,054 43,119 47,605 42,188 275,53 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
25 3 JOAN SARSANEDAS WRS 27574 49,799 46,714 45364 43862 46,353 43,645 27574 AEO CITROEN DS3
26 17 EMILIO JIMENEZ SR 279,09 49,924 50,237 44,827 46,507 46,61 40,985 279,09 TEAM ARIVET SUBARU
27 1 XAVIPONT SR 28615 51296 52433 45573 42961 48,972 44917 286,15 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
28 48 CRISTIAN GENE NV 286,39 54,969 48,853 45,622 43,184 50,184 43,578 286,39 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
29 32 JORDI SANCHEZ WRS 28692 53859 52,839 42,906 45209 47,556 44,554 286,92 . FORD
30 46 MARC LANSAC N 289,19 56,744 52,264 46,842 43,85 48,293 41,196 289,19 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
31 10 ANNAJUNCADELLA WRS 29268 55443 51622 44,077 45558 54236 41,745 292,68 LLUM-LLAMP FORD FIESTA
32 49 ISRAEL MORENO N 296,87 56,84 49,687 50,793 44,772 52,136 42,639 296,87 TURBO SLOT SUBARU
33 35 DAVID BENITO WRC 29756 53153 43,075 76436 40454 45219 39222 297,56 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
34 15 PAULINO JIMENEZ SR 297,74 55,677 46,825 50,88 48,45 52,422 43,489 297,74  SLOT CASTELLVI SUBARU
35 7 MARCELLIPRAT NV 297,76 54692 52356 46,899 45137 55312 43,359 297,76 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
36 51 SERGIPUIG N 302,59 53,125 59,694 48,864 47,075 48,243 45,586 302,59 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
37 44 JAUME MARTINEZ N 30955 58773 53,894 49,558 47,16 50,96 49,21 309,55 SLOTING PLUS RENAULT
38 55 JOAN PELAY NI 319,10 68,084 54,396 46,949 49,044 55,534 45,095 319,10 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
39 5 FERRAN SOLANS NV 32391 61,029 53734 51,221 4988 57,686 50,362 32391 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
40 18 MARIO DUQUE SGT 324,08 61,757 54,373 49,602 52,191 57,356 48,799 324,08 ALOY SHOP LA LIRA PORSCHE
41 57 JOAN RODRIGUEZ NC 32558 65378 53,678 52756 49,396 57,158 47,209 325,58 CLUB SLOT HORTA PEUGEOT
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JOAN MANEL PELAY
OSCAR JODAR
RAMON QUER
EDUARD ALONSO
TONI VIDAL
DAVID ALVAREZ
JOSEP BADELL
JOAQUIM PASTOR
DAVID PELEGRI
TONI ROSET
XENIA VALVERDE
EDUARDO RODEA
MONTSE EGEA

JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ

DAVID CENDRA
DOLORS VICENTE
DAVID ANDOLZ
EUDAL SERRAT
ETHAN BOU
IGNASI SERRAT

NC
SR
NV
NI
DESF.V
NCV
NV
SGT
DESF.
DESF.V
ND
NI
NDV
DESF.
NC
NDV

NI
NI
NI

325,59
325,73
329,86
332,66
333,58
333,76
339,83
340,59
341,93
344,32
344,62
345,77
351,83
354,80
355,17
377,46
387,64
402,68
437,90
453,59

63,983
62,006
64,528
65,242
59,824
60,379
65,416
64,579
65,728
65,012
72,035
70,428
63,033
70,639
66,534
70,569
73,194
72,412
79,952
85,154

56,164
55,652
56,147
58,539
57,891
55,035
57,093
54,647
59,359
59,925
57,322
59,387
54,325
63,784
63,013
68,229
66,993
69,09
70,631
88,687

55,104
50,908
47,977
52,501
50,387
52,899
60,514

53,7
56,057
56,787
52,229
53,246
54,532
51,577
54,303
57,925
58,851

65,52
76,966
73,148

49,871
54,771
57,53
51,913
54,897
60,319
51,713
57,787
52,512
53,667
50,778
48,613
55,664
57,39
55,334
62,175
64,792
65,162
78,405
73,976

54,583
52,362
56,9
56,929
59,638
55,684
56,379
61,123
58,168
57,829
59,543
60,168
65,911
60,676
64,442
62,945
65,994
70,67
69,224
73,273

45,881
50,033
46,781
47,538
50,948
49,445
48,714
48,752
50,104
51,101
52,713
53,928
58,36
50,735
51,544
55,619
57,816
59,825
62,726
59,349

325,59
325,73
329,86
332,66
333,58
333,76
339,83
340,59
341,93
344,32
344,62
345,77
351,83
354,80
355,17
377,46
387,64
402,68
437,90
453,59

LLEIDA HOBBY
ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
GAS +

VRT

RCT

LLUM-LLAMP

GAS +

ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
LLEIDA HOBBY
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

AEO

GAS +

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
LLUM-LLAMP

FORD RS 200
RENAULT CLIO

SUBARU
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT 205
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PEUGEOT
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
FIAT PUNTO
SUBARU



