

OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014 - 1ª ETAPA - CLASSIFICATORIES

POS	DOR	PILOT	Gr.	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	24	TONI MULET	WRC	213,55	39,585	36,057	34,955	32,816	38,142	31,997	213,55	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
2	27	RAUL DOMINGUEZ	WRC	219,54	39,661	35,24	38,196	31,66	40,946	33,841	219,54	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
3	25	DAVID ROMERO	WRC	223,86	42,188	39,101	36,942	34,238	38,716	32,676	223,86	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	TOYOTA
4	29	CARLES CASTELA	WRC	224,09	40,641	38,182	37,206	33,164	43,314	31,579	224,09	VRT	TOYOTA
5	28	ANTONIO GAITAN	WRC	224,72	41,732	36,343	35,974	35,998	41,453	33,223	224,72	CERDANYOLA SLOT	TOYOTA
6	50	JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ	WRS	237,65	46,654	39,872	38,552	37,341	40,8	34,431	237,65	RCT	FORD
7	31	XAVIER DIAZ	WRS	238,24	46,482	39,937	36,652	38,252	42,719	34,195	238,24	ANANKE RAGING	CITROEN
8	39	DANI FRANCO	SGT	238,40	44,811	42,589	38,6	37,125	40,51	34,764	238,40	RPM SLOT SALT	ASTON
9	33	ROGER BORJAS	WRS	242,88	46,226	43,442	39,782	36,475	40,459	36,491	242,88	TURBO SLOT	CITROEN
10	38	ORIOI RIBÓ	SR	246,35	47,234	41,402	41,919	37,937	41,319	36,544	246,35	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
11	26	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC	248,50	46,384	41,956	43,512	37,988	42,647	36,015	248,50	LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON MARTIN
12	40	JOSEP PELAY	SR	251,34	48,109	42,048	39,841	41,821	41,88	37,638	251,34	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
13	30	ANDREU SERRAT	WRS	251,64	50,437	44,333	39,866	39,352	42,31	35,346	251,64	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
14	34	PEP PEREZ	WRS	252,07	50,647	43,677	39,147	38,964	43,347	36,287	252,07	KINPUNT	CITROEN
15	36	MARIUS PUIG	WRS	252,21	47,033	44,503	40,204	38,966	43,66	37,843	252,21	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
16	11	ALEX PEDROSA	SGT	253,37	45,764	44,873	41,448	40,322	45,932	35,031	253,37	VRT	ASTON
17	42	PERE JOAN MAS	SGT	253,84	47,205	45,499	41,401	40,49	43,128	36,12	253,84	TURBO SLOT	ASTON
18	43	JAUME MULET	SGT	256,31	46,097	42,517	43,953	41,714	43,967	38,06	256,31	CERDANYOLA SLOT	ASTON
19	41	SERGI SALUDAS	SGT	259,51	51,633	43,56	39,882	43,426	43,877	37,134	259,51	LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON
20	45	IVAN ALONSO	N	262,01	49,751	47,503	40,37	40,372	44,987	39,031	262,01	VRT	SUBARU
21	52	ORIOI CAPDEVILA	N	269,04	52,113	45,9	42,927	42,277	46,338	39,486	269,04	RCT	SUBARU
22	2	ALBERT VIÑAS	SR	271,37	50,525	48,528	41,994	42,361	47,233	40,73	271,37	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
23	4	JOAN CLARET	SGT	274,10	48,416	46,087	43,769	43,619	53,022	39,19	274,10	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	ASTON MARTIN
24	47	DAVID VALVERDE	N	275,53	50,397	46,17	46,054	43,119	47,605	42,188	275,53	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
25	3	JOAN SARSANEDAS	WRS	275,74	49,799	46,714	45,364	43,862	46,353	43,645	275,74	AEO	CITROEN DS3
26	17	EMILIO JIMENEZ	SR	279,09	49,924	50,237	44,827	46,507	46,61	40,985	279,09	TEAM ARIVET	SUBARU
27	1	XAVI PONT	SR	286,15	51,296	52,433	45,573	42,961	48,972	44,917	286,15	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
28	48	CRISTIAN GENÉ	NV	286,39	54,969	48,853	45,622	43,184	50,184	43,578	286,39	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
29	32	JORDI SANCHEZ	WRS	286,92	53,859	52,839	42,906	45,209	47,556	44,554	286,92	.	FORD
30	46	MARC LANSAC	N	289,19	56,744	52,264	46,842	43,85	48,293	41,196	289,19	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
31	10	ANNA JUNCADELLA	WRS	292,68	55,443	51,622	44,077	45,558	54,236	41,745	292,68	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD FIESTA
32	49	ISRAEL MORENO	N	296,87	56,84	49,687	50,793	44,772	52,136	42,639	296,87	TURBO SLOT	SUBARU
33	35	DAVID BENITO	WRC	297,56	53,153	43,075	76,436	40,454	45,219	39,222	297,56	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
34	15	PAULINO JIMENEZ	SR	297,74	55,677	46,825	50,88	48,45	52,422	43,489	297,74	SLOT CASTELLVI	SUBARU
35	7	MARCEL.LI PRAT	NV	297,76	54,692	52,356	46,899	45,137	55,312	43,359	297,76	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
36	51	SERGI PUIG	N	302,59	53,125	59,694	48,864	47,075	48,243	45,586	302,59	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
37	44	JAUME MARTINEZ	N	309,55	58,773	53,894	49,558	47,16	50,96	49,21	309,55	SLOTING PLUS	RENAULT
38	55	JOAN PELAY	NI	319,10	68,084	54,396	46,949	49,044	55,534	45,095	319,10	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
39	5	FERRAN SOLANS	NV	323,91	61,029	53,734	51,221	49,88	57,686	50,362	323,91	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
40	18	MARIO DUQUE	SGT	324,08	61,757	54,373	49,602	52,191	57,356	48,799	324,08	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
41	57	JOAN RODRIGUEZ	NC	325,58	65,378	53,678	52,756	49,396	57,158	47,209	325,58	CLUB SLOT HORTA	PEUGEOT

42	58	JOAN MANEL PELAY	NC	325,59	63,983	56,164	55,104	49,871	54,583	45,881	325,59	LLEIDA HOBBY	FORD RS 200
43	16	OSCAR JÓDAR	SR	325,73	62,006	55,652	50,908	54,771	52,362	50,033	325,73	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	RENAULT CLIO
44	20	RAMON QUER	NV	329,86	64,528	56,147	47,977	57,53	56,9	46,781	329,86	GAS +	
45	54	EDUARD ALONSO	NI	332,66	65,242	58,539	52,501	51,913	56,929	47,538	332,66	VRT	SUBARU
46	59	TONI VIDAL	DESF.V	333,58	59,824	57,891	50,387	54,897	59,638	50,948	333,58	RCT	PORSCHE
47	61	DAVID ALVAREZ	NCV	333,76	60,379	55,035	52,899	60,319	55,684	49,445	333,76	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 205
48	19	JOSEP BADELL	NV	339,83	65,416	57,093	60,514	51,713	56,379	48,714	339,83	GAS +	SUBARU
49	14	JOAQUIM PASTOR	SGT	340,59	64,579	54,647	53,7	57,787	61,123	48,752	340,59	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
50	60	DAVID PELEGRI	DESF.	341,93	65,728	59,359	56,057	52,512	58,168	50,104	341,93	LLEIDA HOBBY	PORSCHE
51	56	TONI ROSET	DESF.V	344,32	65,012	59,925	56,787	53,667	57,829	51,101	344,32	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
52	9	XÈNIA VALVERDE	ND	344,62	72,035	57,322	52,229	50,778	59,543	52,713	344,62	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
53	53	EDUARDO RODEA	NI	345,77	70,428	59,387	53,246	48,613	60,168	53,928	345,77	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
54	13	MONTSE EGEA	NDV	351,83	63,033	54,325	54,532	55,664	65,911	58,36	351,83	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
55	12	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	DESF.	354,80	70,639	63,784	51,577	57,39	60,676	50,735	354,80	AEO	PORSCHE
56	62	DAVID CENDRA	NC	355,17	66,534	63,013	54,303	55,334	64,442	51,544	355,17	GAS +	PEUGEOT
57	8	DOLORS VICENTE	NDV	377,46	70,569	68,229	57,925	62,175	62,945	55,619	377,46	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
58	6	DAVID ANDOLZ	N	387,64	73,194	66,993	58,851	64,792	65,994	57,816	387,64	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
59	22	EUDAL SERRAT	NI	402,68	72,412	69,09	65,52	65,162	70,67	59,825	402,68	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
60	21	ETHAN BOU	NI	437,90	79,952	70,631	76,966	78,405	69,224	62,726	437,90	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	FIAT PUNTO
61	23	IGNASI SERRAT	NI	453,59	85,154	88,687	73,148	73,976	73,273	59,349	453,59	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU